	_	



20210809000385300 1/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 08/09/2021 01:43.28 PM ET ED/CED7

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			08/09	3/2021 01:43:28 P	M FILED/CERT
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 8	818-662 - 4141				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 9418 - BB &	T - MASTER				
Lien Solutions 81828 P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 FIXTU	3997				
			ar 10 Fa	o su uno ossuos H	
File with: Shelby, AL 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE SPA 1b. This FINANCING STATE		R FILING OFFICE U	
20111222000388010 12/22/2011 CC AL Shelby		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add	LESTATE	RECORDS	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	is terminated wit	n respect to the security interest(s	of Secure	d Party authorizing this	Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected	and address of A collateral in item	ssignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of A	ssignor in	tem 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	e with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured	Party auth	orizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. X PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes: CHA!	e of these three bo	xes to: address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b,	ne: Comple	te item DELETE name	e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change			and item 7	to be deleted i	il itelli oa oi ob
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u> </u>		
BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY OR CE INDIVIDUAL'S SUBNAME	T SIDOT DEDOCK		LADDITIO	LAL NIANECCYCNINITIAL (C)	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAIVIE	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information C	hange - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name	do not omit, i	nodify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TRUIST BANK, FORMERLY KNOWN AS BRANCH B.	ANKING AN	D TRUST COMPANY			
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	<u> </u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
P.O. Box 1626	Wilson	<u>-</u>	NC	27894-9961	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Also	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	_ ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
-					
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	AENIDMENT: E	Provide only one name (9a or 9h) (name of As	signor, if this is an Assign	ment)
	e name of authoriz		Tame of As	Jigitor, ir tino to arr 7 toolgi.	
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
SO, HADIAIDOUE O COLVIANE				, ,	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: SANDY AND	SAGE LLC A	N ALABAMA LIMITED LIAE	ILITY CO	OMPANY	
81828997 8621178				Commercial	

20210809000385300 2/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 08/09/2021 01:43:28 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS					
	VITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendi	ment form				
	11222000388010 12/22/2011 CC AL Shelby NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	endment for	m			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
						-
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of	record requi	red for indexing	purposes only in son	ne filing offices - see Instruction item	
1	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abl	breviate any	part of the Debt	ors name), see insu	uctions if name does not iit	
	SANDY AND SAGE LLC AN ALABAMA LIMITED LIABII	LITY COI	MPANY			
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			· · ·		
Deb	tor Name and Address: IDY AND SAGE LLC AN ALABAMA LIMITED LIABILITY COMP.	ANY - P O	BOX 59568	RIRMINGHAM	AL 35259	
			, 20, , 0000	, _,	, • • •	
TRU	ured Party Name and Address: JIST BANK, FORMERLY KNOWN AS BRANCH BANKING AND	TRUST	COMPANY - F	P.O. Box 1626 , V	Vilson, NC 27894-9961	
					•	
				•		_
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:			tion of real estate:		
16	overs timber to be cut overs as-extracted collateral is filed a Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture fil	ing N/A			
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
18	MISCELLANEOUS: 81828997-AL-117 9418 - BB & T - MASTER NC BRANC	CH BANKING	AND TRUST	File with: Shelby, AL	8621178 Commercial	
10,	·····					